Electronic Pole Reversal Control Unit
The pole-reversal control unit, type 756, is
a controllable power and voltage source
zu magnetize:
• Electromagnets (EL)
• Electro-permanent magnets (EP)
• Electro-permanent magnets with
neodymium system (Nd)

• Confi guration via USB and monitor
program (optional)
• Ground leakage protection
756
Type Use for Magnet
voltage
[V DC]
max. nominal
current magnet
[A DC]
Dimensions
WxHxD
[mm]
Weight
[kg]
756-EL110/16 Electromagnets (continuous current) 110 16 125x375x245 7,2
756-EL220/16 Electromagnets (continuous current) 220 16 125x375x245 7,2
756-EL110/30 Electromagnets (continuous current) 110 30 125x375x245 7,2
756-EL220/30 Electromagnets (continuous current)) 220 30 125x375x245 7,2
756-EP210/30 Electro-permanent magnets (pulsed operation) 210 30 125x375x245 7,2
756-EP360/30 Electro-permanent magnets (pulsed operation) 360 30 125x375x245 7,2
756-EP210/60 Electro-permanent magnets (pulsed operation) 210 60 125x375x245 7,2
756-EP360/60 Electro-permanent magnets (pulsed operation) 360 60 125x375x245 7,2
Connection values for various output voltages:
Short-circuit behavior:
The pole-reversal control unit is protected
against destruction of the power semicon-